
FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 1

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
T

Score
H

Score

1 JPNSHIRASU Atsuto 50.78015.90010.400
 

14.880 9.600

2 UZBMUKHAMMADIEV Sardor 50.36014.90012.400
 

14.260 8.800

3 SUIKELLER Mika 48.83013.70011.200
 

14.430 9.500

4 AZEMUSTAFAYEV Farhad 46.89014.1009.300
 

13.990 9.500

5 BRACARVALHO Pedro 46.43014.7008.300
 

14.130 9.300

6 SUIROUX Axel 46.16014.8008.000
 

13.860 9.500

7 FRARAPOSO Theophile 46.02014.0009.300
 

13.120 9.600

8 PORLUZINDRO Salvador 45.56013.50010.000
 

12.960 9.100

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

T Time of Flight
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Final 2

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total

1 FRAPREVOT Maiwenn 24.00017.7006.300

2 BELSTEGEN Jill 22.30018.3004.000

3 FRAGREMLING Clara 22.20017.9004.300

4 USARILEY Nasiara 22.10017.6004.500

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Final 1

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total

1 FRAPREVOT Maiwenn 24.400  Q17.7006.700

2 FRAGREMLING Clara 24.000  Q17.5006.500

3 BELSTEGEN Jill 23.900  Q17.4006.500

4 USARILEY Nasiara 23.700  Q17.2006.500

5 GBREVANSON Alisha 23.40017.3006.100

6 GBROWEN Ashleigh 23.30016.8006.500

7 POLZUREK Sandra 23.10016.9006.400 -0.200

8 USAPAPENHAUSE Jill 19.10016.0003.100

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 2

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
T

Score
H

Score

1 CHNYANG Jinyi 55.03016.90012.300
 

16.430 9.400

2 SUIMESCE Leo 53.50015.20013.100
 

16.300 8.900

3 JPNKAMIYAMA Kuga 52.98014.70013.300
 

16.180 8.800

4 JPNTAKAGI Jumpei 52.61015.00013.100
 

15.610 8.900

5 GBRSTEAD Billy 52.16014.80012.500
 

15.560 9.300

6 UZBIBRAGIMOV Firdavs 50.84014.00012.900
 

14.640 9.300

7 FRAAMON Jolhann 38.97011.2009.900
 

11.270 6.600

8 TURCANKURT Sinan 10.6802.8003.000
 

3.180 1.700

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

T Time of Flight
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

GTRW1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 17 NOV 2023 18:26 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 JPNYOSHIDA Akari 91.660 Q4
1st 17.4000.000 42.02015.020 9.600

2nd 15.90010.300 49.64014.240 9.200

2 BULPENCHEVA Preslava 90.890 Q3
1st 17.9000.000 41.81014.410 9.500

2nd 16.2009.700 49.08013.480 9.700

3 GERWELLING Mila 89.980 Q4
1st 18.1000.000 41.91014.410 9.400

2nd 16.3008.700 48.07013.670 9.400

4 ITACESARETTI Giulia 89.730 Q3
1st 17.9000.000 41.89014.690 9.300

2nd 16.1008.100 -0.200 47.84014.440 9.400

5 BELMESTDAGH Laure 89.160 Q4
1st 17.7000.000 41.29014.190 9.400

2nd 15.9008.500 47.87013.970 9.500

6 GEOGABRIADZE Mariami 89.090 Q2
1st 17.7000.000 41.29013.790 9.800

2nd 16.1009.100 47.80013.400 9.200

7 ITAURSO Carolina 88.780 Q4
1st 17.3000.000 41.02014.420 9.300

2nd 15.2009.700 47.76013.360 9.500

8 BULPAVLOVA Siyana 88.780 Q2
1st 18.3000.000 41.37013.970 9.100

2nd 15.9008.600 47.41013.610 9.300

9 AZEHUSEYNOVA Samira 88.550 R14
1st 17.2000.000 41.01014.310 9.500

2nd 15.0009.700 47.54013.540 9.300

10 GEOUSUBIAN Nino 88.430 R21
1st 17.0000.000 40.46013.860 9.600

2nd 16.2008.200 47.97014.070 9.500

11 FRAMAIO TUNA Alena 87.170 R33
1st 17.3000.000 39.84013.340 9.200

2nd 15.7008.800 47.33013.430 9.400

12 ESPOCHOA Candela 86.0201
1st 16.8000.000 40.05013.850 9.400

2nd 14.6008.400 45.97013.670 9.300

13 FRASERY Clementine 85.8101
1st 17.1000.000 39.98013.480 9.400

2nd 15.2008.100 45.83013.330 9.200

14 BULVAKARELSKA Aleksandra 85.7601
1st 17.0000.000 39.87013.570 9.300

2nd 14.3009.500 45.89012.890 9.200

15 SUIRUEFENACHT Mari 85.7304
1st 16.9000.000 39.22012.720 9.600

2nd 15.6008.300 46.51012.910 9.700

16 ESPCALVAR Eva 85.2803
1st 17.5000.000 40.91013.910 9.500

2nd 14.2008.400 44.37013.270 8.500

17 BELMESKENS Louise 85.2603
1st 17.4000.000 40.92013.920 9.600

2nd 13.3008.400 44.34013.440 9.200

18 GEOKIRTADZE Elene 85.1602
1st 16.1000.000 37.03012.230 8.700

2nd 16.8008.000 48.13013.930 9.400

19 GEOCHACHAVA Tekla 85.0703
1st 15.5000.000 37.54013.240 8.800

2nd 16.1007.800 47.53014.230 9.400

20 GRETSIGARA Markella 83.4003
1st 16.2000.000 38.31013.010 9.100

2nd 15.6006.500 45.09013.490 9.500

21 SUIDESCHENAUX Diane 81.9202
1st 15.7000.000 38.28013.280 9.300

2nd 15.2006.100 43.64013.140 9.200

22 SUIJACCARD Mia 81.7802
1st 17.0000.000 39.12012.920 9.200

2nd 12.9007.800 42.66012.760 9.200

23 SUIWYSS Djela 81.7701
1st 16.0000.000 40.23014.530 9.700

2nd 13.0007.600 41.54011.540 9.400

24 PORILACO Francisca 81.4902
1st 15.5000.000 38.50013.300 9.700

2nd 14.9005.400 42.99013.190 9.500



FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

25 ESTROSENBERG Melissa Maria 81.4901
1st 15.0000.000 37.76013.160 9.600

2nd 12.1008.900 43.73013.230 9.500

26 ESTROSENBERG Laura Lisette 81.2904
1st 16.5000.000 38.62012.820 9.300

2nd 11.8008.900 42.67012.970 9.000

27 BOLSUAREZ MENESES Luciana Nicole 76.3501
1st 13.1000.000 34.74012.140 9.500

2nd 14.5005.500 41.61012.510 9.100

28 BOL
MONROY FLORES Montserrat
Valentina

71.2302
1st 12.9000.000 -2.000 32.39011.990 9.500

2nd 12.9004.600 38.84011.840 9.500

29 UKROSYCHANSKA Anna 59.4102
1st 14.3000.000 35.68011.580 9.800

2nd 7.6004.200 23.7306.530 5.400

30 JPNWATANABE Seira 56.9004
1st 18.2000.000 42.01014.110 9.700

2nd 4.4003.600 14.8904.190 2.700

31 BULKOSEVA Mirela 51.0801
1st 17.5000.000 41.73014.530 9.700

2nd 3.0001.800 -0.200 9.3502.950 1.800

32 PORPATRICIO Diana 45.0204
1st 17.3000.000 39.92013.120 9.500

2nd 1.4001.300 5.1001.400 1.000

33 KAZZAKHARCHENKO Ulyana 44.2903
1st 16.8000.000 39.38013.180 9.400

2nd 1.2001.500 4.9101.410 0.800

34 ESPSANCHEZ Silvia 42.1204
1st 1.2000.000 3.6401.440 1.000

2nd 12.1006.900 -0.200 38.48011.380 8.300

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight

GTRW1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 17 NOV 2023 18:26 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group
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1 JPNSHIRASU Atsuto 94.180 Q3
1st 17.7000.000 42.72015.120 9.900

2nd 16.30010.400 51.46015.160 9.600

2 UZBMUKHAMMADIEV Sardor 91.020 Q3
1st 17.1000.000 41.62015.020 9.500

2nd 14.60011.400 49.40014.400 9.000

3 BRACARVALHO Pedro 86.390 Q3
1st 16.7000.000 39.82014.020 9.100

2nd 15.0008.300 46.57013.870 9.400

4 AZEMUSTAFAYEV Farhad 85.820 Q1
1st 15.9000.000 39.25013.950 9.400

2nd 14.4008.800 46.57013.670 9.700

5 SUIKELLER Mika 85.530 Q3
1st 16.0000.000 39.99014.890 9.100

2nd 12.20011.200 45.54013.540 8.600

6 PORLUZINDRO Salvador 85.120 Q3
1st 16.4000.000 38.95013.450 9.100

2nd 14.6009.100 46.17013.270 9.200

7 FRARAPOSO Theophile 84.970 Q2
1st 16.0000.000 38.90013.800 9.100

2nd 14.0009.300 46.07013.470 9.300

8 SUIROUX Axel 83.840 Q2
1st 15.7000.000 38.88013.480 9.700

2nd 13.6008.000 44.96013.660 9.700

9 PORRAMOS Santiago 83.030 R11
1st 14.6000.000 37.83013.630 9.600

2nd 13.8008.200 45.20013.800 9.400

10 AZEGASIMLI Omar 82.310 R23
1st 14.9000.000 38.12013.720 9.500

2nd 12.2008.700 44.19013.990 9.300

11 ESPRODRIGUEZ Diego 81.960 R31
1st 16.4000.000 38.36012.460 9.500

2nd 13.9008.500 43.60012.200 9.000

12 ESTPAUL Mattias 81.7003
1st 13.5000.000 36.72013.720 9.500

2nd 11.9009.500 44.98013.880 9.700

13 ARGRIVERA TORRES Angel Daniel 80.2401
1st 14.1000.000 36.07012.770 9.200

2nd 13.6008.400 44.17012.770 9.400

14 ESPPRIETO Cesar 80.2403
1st 14.6000.000 36.43012.330 9.500

2nd 13.9008.400 43.81012.610 8.900

15 UZBRAKHMONIDINOV Husnidin 80.1303
1st 15.3000.000 37.59012.490 9.800

2nd 14.0006.800 42.54012.340 9.400

16 ESPMENENDEZ Dario 79.7001
1st 13.7000.000 36.66013.260 9.700

2nd 12.2008.900 43.04012.340 9.600

17 UKRTROYAN Maksym 79.0402
1st 12.9000.000 35.19013.190 9.100

2nd 11.9009.500 43.85013.250 9.200

18 SUIKADRIU Robert 78.4001
1st 15.2000.000 36.61012.510 8.900

2nd 13.1007.800 41.79011.890 9.000

19 ESTTIKERPALU Jakob 77.1002
1st 14.3000.000 37.29013.690 9.300

2nd 12.4007.000 39.81012.010 8.400

20 SUIEITNER Nikita 76.7301
1st 14.4000.000 35.83011.930 9.500

2nd 12.9006.800 40.90011.500 9.700

21 JPNYASUKAWA Taishin 65.0701
1st 6.7000.000 16.7606.460 3.600

2nd 15.3009.600 48.31014.310 9.100

22 GREDIMITRIADIS Rafail 52.7002
1st 16.2000.000 38.01012.610 9.200

2nd 4.6003.400 14.6903.890 2.800

23 FRACOHEN Simon 46.6001
1st 15.1000.000 37.78013.180 9.500

2nd 2.5002.100 8.8202.520 1.700

24 ARMMANUKYAN Gagik 42.7801
1st 16.0000.000 37.53012.030 9.500

2nd 1.4001.500 5.2501.350 1.000



FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

 UZBKHAMIDKHANOV Mirziyo DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup
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Official Results Provider

1 FRAPREVOT Maiwenn 47.800  Q4
1st 17.3006.500 23.800 (=2)

2nd 17.5006.500 24.000 (1)

2 BELSTEGEN Jill 45.900  Q4
1st 17.4006.500 23.900 (1)

2nd 18.0004.000 22.000 (=5)

3 GBREVANSON Alisha 45.600  Q1
1st 17.7006.100 23.800 (=2)

2nd 17.5004.300 21.800 (=9)

4 FRAGREMLING Clara 45.500  Q1
1st 17.6006.100 23.700 (5)

2nd 17.3004.500 21.800 (=9)

5 USAPAPENHAUSE Jill 45.500  Q3
1st 17.4006.100 23.500 (8)

2nd 18.2003.800 22.000 (=5)

6 GBROWEN Ashleigh 45.300  Q2
1st 16.7005.800 22.500 (12)

2nd 17.3005.500 22.800 (2)

7 USARILEY Nasiara 45.300  Q4
1st 17.5006.300 23.800 (=2)

2nd 17.2004.500 -0.200 21.500 (=14)

8 GBRBRAIN Jessica 45.3002
1st 17.6005.000 22.600 (11)

2nd 18.0004.700 22.700 (3)

9 POLZUREK Sandra 45.200  Q1
1st 17.2006.400 23.600 (=6)

2nd 16.7004.900 21.600 (=11)

10 BELRENDERS Marth 44.900  R14
1st 16.7006.300 -0.200 22.800 (10)

2nd 17.6004.500 22.100 (4)

11 USABRUMBLE Brooklyn 44.0001
1st 18.0004.100 22.100 (13)

2nd 18.0003.900 21.900 (8)

12 FRARUBASZEWSKI Orlane 43.9001
1st 16.6005.300 21.900 (=15)

2nd 17.2004.800 22.000 (=5)

13 CANHOWELL Kayla 43.500  R23
1st 16.6005.300 21.900 (=15)

2nd 16.1005.500 21.600 (=11)

14 FRACHOMILIER Yanna 43.4003
1st 17.1006.500 23.600 (=6)

2nd 17.1002.900 -0.200 19.800 (27)

15 PORPINTO Francisca 43.300  R33
1st 16.5006.100 -0.600 22.000 (14)

2nd 17.7003.600 21.300 (=16)

16 DENSCHERREBECK Josefine 43.1002
1st 17.3004.600 21.900 (=15)

2nd 17.8003.400 21.200 (=18)

17 CANMOORE Sara 43.0004
1st 16.7004.800 21.500 (21)

2nd 16.9004.600 21.500 (=14)

18 USAENGLISH Karlee 43.0001
1st 17.5003.900 21.400 (22)

2nd 18.0003.600 21.600 (=11)

19 AUSPENMAN Edith 42.9004
1st 17.4004.200 21.600 (20)

2nd 17.3004.000 21.300 (=16)

20 CANOLSEN Brooklyn 42.8002
1st 17.6004.100 21.700 (19)

2nd 17.2003.900 21.100 (21)

21 JPNSUGIURA Himena 42.5002
1st 18.0003.300 21.300 (23)

2nd 18.1003.100 21.200 (=18)

22 CANBOWDITCH Courtney 42.0003
1st 16.5004.300 20.800 (25)

2nd 16.6004.600 21.200 (=18)

23 NZLHAMPSON-TINDALE Emma 41.9001
1st 17.5003.600 21.100 (24)

2nd 17.6003.200 20.800 (23)

24 AUSGIUSTOZZI Lillian 41.5004
1st 16.7004.100 -0.200 20.600 (=26)

2nd 17.0003.900 20.900 (22)

25 PORGRACIO Ines 41.3003
1st 16.0004.600 20.600 (=26)

2nd 15.9004.800 20.700 (24)



FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 AUSGLEESON Lani 41.1002
1st 16.5005.400 21.900 (=15)

2nd 15.9003.300 19.200 (28)

27 BELRENDERS Fran 40.7003
1st 16.4006.500 22.900 (9)

2nd 16.6001.200 17.800 (29)

28 KAZSMOTRIKOVA Vitaliya 38.4001
1st 15.5003.000 18.500 (29)

2nd 17.0002.900 19.900 (26)

29 DENANDERSEN Josefine 38.2004
1st 14.1004.100 18.200 (30)

2nd 16.1003.900 20.000 (25)

30 AUSKADEN Tahlia 37.3002
1st 16.1004.200 20.300 (28)

2nd 14.5002.700 -0.200 17.000 (32)

31 POROLIVEIRA Matilde 35.1002
1st 15.6001.900 17.500 (32)

2nd 15.7001.900 17.600 (30)

32 GREZORMPA Dimitra 35.0002
1st 14.8003.100 17.900 (31)

2nd 15.8001.300 17.100 (31)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

E Execution Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve
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FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 2.0 Report Created  FRI 17 NOV 2023 14:45 Page 1/3
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1 CHNYANG Jinyi 99.400 Q2
1st 18.2000.000 44.66016.860 9.600

2nd 16.60012.300 54.74016.140 9.700

2 JPNKAMIYAMA Kuga 96.680 Q2
1st 17.2000.000 42.77016.670 8.900

2nd 15.20013.300 53.91016.110 9.300

3 JPNTAKAGI Jumpei 95.530 Q6
1st 18.0000.000 43.89016.190 9.700

2nd 13.90013.100 51.64015.240 9.400

4 SUIMESCE Leo 95.410 Q4
1st 16.9000.000 43.60017.000 9.700

2nd 14.30012.300 51.81016.110 9.100

5 GBRSTEAD Billy 94.800 Q6
1st 17.4000.000 43.36016.560 9.400

2nd 14.40012.500 51.44015.340 9.200

6 JPNYOKOISHI Rui 93.6602
1st 16.8000.000 41.89015.590 9.500

2nd 14.00013.100 51.77014.970 9.700

7 TURCANKURT Sinan 93.170 Q6
1st 17.0000.000 41.91015.310 9.600

2nd 13.90013.300 51.26014.460 9.600

8 FRAAMON Jolhann 93.000 Q5
1st 16.2000.000 41.16016.260 8.700

2nd 15.20013.100 51.84015.140 8.400

9 UZBIBRAGIMOV Firdavs 92.110 Q3
1st 17.3000.000 41.90015.400 9.200

2nd 13.50012.900 50.21014.410 9.400

10 GERFUCHS Moritz 91.750 R13
1st 17.1000.000 41.75015.450 9.200

2nd 14.30011.400 50.00014.600 9.700

11 ESPIMRAY Daniel 91.050 R26
1st 17.0000.000 42.05015.650 9.400

2nd 14.40011.800 -0.400 49.00014.600 8.600

12 BULVANDEV Presiyan 90.710 R31
1st 16.4000.000 41.12015.420 9.300

2nd 15.30011.300 49.59013.990 9.000

13 GEOCHKHAIDZE Tsotne 90.6302
1st 16.5000.000 41.09014.890 9.700

2nd 14.50011.000 49.54014.640 9.400

14 PORGREGORIO Lucas 90.3801
1st 17.2000.000 41.73015.130 9.400

2nd 14.30010.400 48.65014.450 9.500

15 GREMANASAKIS Athanasios 90.3705
1st 17.3000.000 41.69014.990 9.400

2nd 14.50010.900 48.68013.980 9.300

16 USAPIKOFSKY-CHRISTIANSEN Rafael 90.2103
1st 15.5000.000 40.26015.560 9.200

2nd 12.40014.200 49.95014.250 9.100

17 USABORDERS Joseph 90.2004
1st 15.3000.000 40.08015.580 9.200

2nd 13.50012.500 50.12014.820 9.300

18 FRADUBREUIL Anton 90.1506
1st 16.5000.000 41.01015.310 9.200

2nd 13.00012.500 49.14014.640 9.000

19 AUTMARKOVSKY Finn 90.1301
1st 16.6000.000 41.26015.260 9.400

2nd 15.20010.300 48.87013.870 9.500

20 JPNSAKIHAMA Neo 89.9502
1st 15.6000.000 40.00015.000 9.400

2nd 14.10012.200 49.95014.650 9.000

21 BULGEORGIEV Georgi 89.6606
1st 16.4000.000 41.24014.940 9.900

2nd 14.80010.400 48.42013.820 9.400

22 BULSTOYANOV Tsvetin 89.6302
1st 16.4000.000 40.50014.800 9.300

2nd 15.40010.400 49.13014.130 9.200

23 USANILSON Ryder 89.6203
1st 15.1000.000 39.41014.910 9.400

2nd 13.80012.700 50.21014.610 9.100

24 USAWHALEY III Zackrey 89.5401
1st 16.0000.000 39.85014.550 9.300

2nd 14.70010.700 49.69014.790 9.500
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25 KAZZHAKSYLYK Abilmansur 89.5401
1st 17.1000.000 40.90014.700 9.100

2nd 13.40012.200 48.64013.540 9.500

26 GEOLOMTATIDZE Luka 89.1601
1st 16.2000.000 40.54014.940 9.400

2nd 15.5009.500 48.62014.420 9.200

27 TURMAMUR Batuhan Meric 89.0004
1st 16.7000.000 41.35015.050 9.600

2nd 12.40012.300 47.65013.650 9.300

28 PORLOPES Martim 88.8606
1st 17.4000.000 41.67014.770 9.500

2nd 12.40011.600 47.19014.090 9.100

29 GERLEITNER Michael 88.7402
1st 16.2000.000 40.41015.010 9.200

2nd 14.70010.000 48.33014.130 9.500

30 POLTRAN van Jakub 88.5806
1st 16.9000.000 42.32016.220 9.200

2nd 11.40010.600 46.26015.360 8.900

31 FRABACHINI Mae 88.1205
1st 16.2000.000 41.38015.480 9.700

2nd 12.20010.400 46.74015.040 9.100

32 ARGVERASAY Santiago Jesus 87.6703
1st 14.7000.000 38.98014.980 9.300

2nd 13.70011.800 48.69014.390 8.800

33 GERLEITNER Tobias 87.5903
1st 15.8000.000 40.10014.800 9.500

2nd 14.2009.700 47.49013.990 9.600

34 FRAROY Rafael 87.3604
1st 15.1000.000 37.80014.700 8.000

2nd 12.90012.200 49.56015.360 9.100

35 MEXPECH Wesley 87.2505
1st 17.4000.000 40.76013.860 9.500

2nd 14.9008.200 46.49013.690 9.700

36 BRAFERREIRA Arthur 86.6405
1st 17.2000.000 43.31016.210 9.900

2nd 11.90010.500 43.33012.430 8.500

37 GERWALTER Devin 86.5902
1st 16.1000.000 39.90014.300 9.500

2nd 13.90010.000 46.69013.790 9.000

38 CZECIRKVA David 86.4404
1st 15.0000.000 39.28014.980 9.300

2nd 13.10010.000 47.16014.560 9.500

39 NZLMACKEN Jake Thomas 86.2001
1st 16.2000.000 39.80014.300 9.300

2nd 13.60010.100 46.40013.400 9.300

40 PORTEIXEIRA Manuel 86.1201
1st 15.4000.000 39.06014.060 9.600

2nd 14.7009.100 47.06013.760 9.500

41 IRLDOWNEY Jay 85.4906
1st 15.2000.000 38.94014.340 9.400

2nd 12.00012.000 46.55013.050 9.500

42 NZLUNKOVICH Timothy 84.0203
1st 13.7000.000 38.08014.680 9.700

2nd 13.2009.100 45.94014.440 9.200

43 NEDRIEKSEN Twan 82.9402
1st 14.8000.000 38.30014.200 9.300

2nd 12.00010.300 44.64013.440 8.900

44 ARMTOROSYAN Gevorg 81.3106
1st 15.2000.000 37.60013.000 9.400

2nd 12.20010.200 43.71012.610 8.700

45 MEXVAZQUEZ Alessandro 80.3203
1st 15.4000.000 36.99012.390 9.200

2nd 15.1006.500 43.33012.530 9.200

46 ESPVILLAVICENCIO Carlos 79.4905
1st 16.3000.000 41.79016.290 9.200

2nd 10.2009.700 37.70011.400 6.400

47 KAZKABDOLLOV Islam 77.5405
1st 15.3000.000 -2.000 37.83015.130 9.400

2nd 10.00010.800 39.71011.710 7.200

48 ESTKARU Rafael 77.4104
1st 13.8000.000 -2.000 34.33013.130 9.400

2nd 12.7008.200 43.08012.980 9.200
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49 SUISTECK Noel 73.2504
1st 14.6000.000 37.64013.540 9.500

2nd 11.2006.700 35.61010.310 7.400

50 AZEBAKHSHALIYEV Ammar 69.0706
1st 14.1000.000 34.40012.900 7.400

2nd 9.7008.500 34.67010.370 6.100

51 AUSCOSTA Kye 67.9803
1st 6.5000.000 17.0006.600 3.900

2nd 15.50011.100 50.98015.280 9.100

52 ITACAGNASSO Leonardo 65.1403
1st 5.8000.000 14.1405.440 2.900

2nd 15.50010.200 51.00016.400 8.900

53 NEDde VRIES Brent 59.8502
1st 4.6000.000 12.0104.910 2.500

2nd 14.5008.800 47.84015.140 9.400

54 CZEBARTKOVSKY Michal 57.4401
1st 14.4000.000 37.93014.430 9.100

2nd 5.6004.300 19.5105.910 3.700

55 CANREIMCHE Wilson 57.2602
1st 14.5000.000 37.83014.630 8.700

2nd 5.4004.400 19.4306.030 3.600

56 ESPOLIVA Manuel 57.2604
1st 14.2000.000 37.23014.030 9.000

2nd 5.7005.000 20.0305.830 3.500

57 KAZMANAT Adal 56.6503
1st 16.4000.000 41.18015.680 9.100

2nd 4.4003.800 15.4704.570 2.700

58 AZEMUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim 54.9204
1st 15.6000.000 39.42014.720 9.100

2nd 4.4003.700 15.5004.500 2.900

59 BOLGONZALEZ CALVO Manuel Francisco 53.5205
1st 11.8000.000 -6.000 25.06010.760 8.500

2nd 9.7003.700 28.4608.460 6.600

60 ITATONELLI Federico 51.5801
1st 16.7000.000 41.84015.240 9.900

2nd 2.8002.200 9.7403.140 1.600

61 ESPARIAS Gabriel 43.1001
1st 11.0000.000 27.72010.220 6.500

2nd 4.4004.000 15.3804.380 2.600

62 AUSSTEIMBEISSER Leo 38.3205
1st 8.6000.000 21.9308.330 5.000

2nd 4.6004.200 16.3904.790 2.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 2.0 Report Created  FRI 17 NOV 2023 14:45 Page 3/3

Official Results Provider



FRI 17 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

GTRW1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 17 NOV 2023 15:02 Page 1/4

Official Results Provider

1 CHNHU Keying 98.340 Q2
1st 18.6000.000 44.79016.890 9.300

2nd 16.60011.300 53.55016.350 9.300

2 GBRMILLICAN Sophie 93.090 Q4
1st 16.2000.000 42.14016.140 9.800

2nd 14.80011.300 50.95015.250 9.600

3 USADANLEY Grace 91.640 Q6
1st 17.0000.000 40.97014.370 9.600

2nd 15.90011.300 50.67013.870 9.600

4 GEOKORIDZE Nino 90.850 Q7
1st 17.6000.000 41.65014.750 9.300

2nd 15.60010.000 49.20014.000 9.600

5 TURSAHIN Tuba Bade 90.530 Q7
1st 16.9000.000 41.07014.970 9.200

2nd 14.90011.100 49.46014.660 8.800

6 JPNMASUTANI Yuki 90.280 Q6
1st 18.1000.000 42.96015.160 9.700

2nd 14.6009.700 47.32014.220 8.800

7 GERMELNICHUK Alexandra 90.180 Q4
1st 16.9000.000 41.90015.400 9.600

2nd 15.4009.100 48.28014.680 9.100

8 POLANTOSZCZYK Weronika 89.990 Q1
1st 17.9000.000 42.04014.640 9.500

2nd 15.2009.300 47.95013.850 9.600

9 BULPEEVA Radost 89.750 R13
1st 16.1000.000 39.77014.870 8.800

2nd 15.40011.100 -0.200 49.98014.280 9.400

10 GERBACHMANN Rieke 89.620 R24
1st 17.0000.000 41.47014.970 9.500

2nd 15.4009.100 48.15014.050 9.600

11 GERSTEINBRENNER Greta 89.4905
1st 17.4000.000 41.74014.740 9.600

2nd 14.10010.300 47.75014.050 9.300

12 PORODAINII Anna 89.270 R37
1st 17.0000.000 41.20014.600 9.600

2nd 14.10011.400 48.07013.670 8.900

13 ITABIANCOLINI Agata 89.0703
1st 15.8000.000 40.97015.570 9.600

2nd 13.60011.100 48.10014.500 8.900

14 FRADAROUS Sophie 89.0404
1st 16.5000.000 39.95014.450 9.000

2nd 15.7009.700 49.09014.490 9.200

15 FRACHAMINADE Alice 88.8103
1st 16.3000.000 40.16014.660 9.200

2nd 14.60011.000 48.65013.850 9.200

16 POLSZCZESNIAK Klaudia 88.8001
1st 16.1000.000 40.85015.450 9.300

2nd 14.4009.800 47.95014.750 9.000

17 GBRHOLLIDAY Kira 88.5601
1st 16.7000.000 41.10014.900 9.500

2nd 14.5009.600 47.46014.160 9.200

18 FRARABOUAN AVISSE Elina 88.4202
1st 16.7000.000 40.58014.480 9.400

2nd 14.9009.400 47.84014.340 9.200

19 NEDBERGER Isa 87.6907
1st 15.3000.000 39.88015.380 9.200

2nd 13.70010.100 47.81015.010 9.000

20 CANLEPORE Amylia 86.9605
1st 14.8000.000 39.03014.730 9.500

2nd 14.00010.500 47.93014.130 9.300

21 GREBAXEVANI Ilianna Evangelia 86.9404
1st 17.0000.000 40.61014.410 9.200

2nd 14.2009.800 46.33013.230 9.100

22 PORPEDROSA Rita 86.7203
1st 16.3000.000 40.24014.440 9.500

2nd 14.9008.100 46.48014.180 9.300

23 USASIMMONDS Nora 86.6501
1st 15.7000.000 39.56014.160 9.700

2nd 13.80010.400 47.09013.290 9.600

24 NZLCROCKER Anya 86.4107
1st 15.9000.000 39.58014.280 9.400

2nd 15.1007.700 46.83014.430 9.600
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25 POLPLONKA Nadia 86.2003
1st 16.5000.000 39.91014.110 9.300

2nd 14.3009.300 -0.200 46.29013.890 9.000

26 AUSROUPELL Nicola 85.8906
1st 15.9000.000 39.25014.150 9.200

2nd 13.90010.000 46.64013.740 9.000

27 CZEKUBELKOVA Dominika 85.8505
1st 15.9000.000 40.09014.590 9.600

2nd 14.0008.300 45.76014.060 9.400

28 CANLEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn 85.6003
1st 15.5000.000 39.08014.380 9.200

2nd 12.60011.400 46.52013.720 8.800

29 UKRBYRKA Sofiia 85.4401
1st 15.4000.000 -0.200 38.40014.000 9.200

2nd 13.50011.100 47.04013.140 9.300

30 CZEOPALECKA Jolana 85.3003
1st 15.4000.000 39.27014.370 9.500

2nd 14.6008.100 46.03014.030 9.300

31 PORLIKHONINA Anna 84.8106
1st 16.0000.000 40.32014.520 9.800

2nd 11.6009.600 44.49013.890 9.400

32 AUSDOGAN Leyla 84.5507
1st 15.1000.000 37.93013.430 9.400

2nd 14.7009.100 46.62013.420 9.400

33 BELLABDIEDO Mona 84.5306
1st 14.5000.000 37.52014.620 8.400

2nd 13.80010.300 47.01014.110 8.800

34 PORMEIRELES Matilde 84.4601
1st 15.6000.000 39.56014.560 9.400

2nd 13.7008.400 44.90014.200 8.600

35 CANGOOD Hayden 84.3105
1st 14.7000.000 38.79014.590 9.500

2nd 12.8009.700 45.52013.720 9.300

36 AZESHABANOVA Ayan 84.1206
1st 14.6000.000 38.75014.450 9.700

2nd 13.3009.000 45.37014.070 9.000

37 SUISTEFFEN Jade 83.2701
1st 15.8000.000 38.17012.970 9.400

2nd 14.1008.500 45.10012.800 9.700

38 BOLMERCADO ASPER Ariana 81.2904
1st 14.7000.000 37.25012.750 9.800

2nd 14.3007.100 44.04012.940 9.700

39 JPNSAKATANI Fuka 81.1704
1st 17.3000.000 41.81015.410 9.100

2nd 12.4008.500 39.36011.860 6.600

40 BOLBELLIDO VALDIVIESO Carol Monica 80.6807
1st 14.1000.000 37.43013.630 9.700

2nd 12.7007.500 43.25013.850 9.200

41 FINMERILAMPI Lotta 80.3307
1st 14.6000.000 37.32013.720 9.000

2nd 13.1007.700 43.01013.210 9.000

42 SWENORDESJO Kajsa 80.2204
1st 13.6000.000 37.31014.310 9.400

2nd 12.2007.800 42.91013.710 9.200

43 MEXCARRILLO Fernanda 80.0502
1st 14.4000.000 37.06013.060 9.600

2nd 14.5006.000 42.99012.990 9.500

44 GERHOHMANN Thea Xing 79.8803
1st 15.7000.000 39.42014.520 9.200

2nd 11.4009.000 40.46012.260 7.800

45 SWEELVIN Hannah 78.7406
1st 13.9000.000 35.83013.030 8.900

2nd 12.2008.500 42.91012.710 9.500

46 ESTPEDOSON Arabel 78.2202
1st 15.2000.000 37.86013.560 9.100

2nd 10.5008.700 40.36012.560 8.600

47 BOLGALINDO CASTRO Miranda 77.4905
1st 12.7000.000 35.35013.150 9.500

2nd 13.7005.900 42.14013.040 9.500

48 BOLde la RIVA VISCARRA Monserrath 74.5404
1st 13.4000.000 35.49012.590 9.500

2nd 12.7005.000 39.05012.450 8.900
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49 SWENILSSON Maja 73.5406
1st 11.9000.000 34.79013.290 9.600

2nd 10.6006.900 38.75012.550 8.700

50 BRARODRIGUES Gabriela 70.8205
1st 8.5000.000 20.9007.900 4.500

2nd 16.0009.600 49.92014.820 9.500

51 EGYHASSAN Nour 70.8007
1st 11.4000.000 32.68011.880 9.400

2nd 11.0005.600 38.12012.020 9.500

52 UKRBRAHAR Mariia 62.1506
1st 6.2000.000 15.9405.840 3.900

2nd 13.6009.600 46.21014.010 9.000

53 AUSHEAD Willow 58.7504
1st 6.1000.000 15.2005.600 3.500

2nd 11.4009.600 43.55013.550 9.000

54 BULHRISTOVA Mikaela 58.4602
1st 5.0000.000 12.3804.480 2.900

2nd 14.0009.200 46.08013.480 9.400

55 USAENCALADE Grace 57.0202
1st 15.3000.000 39.33014.730 9.300

2nd 4.9003.900 17.6905.690 3.200

56 CZEHORAKOVA Eva 56.7603
1st 15.6000.000 38.81013.810 9.400

2nd 5.3003.500 17.9505.550 3.600

57 ESPMORADILLO Martina 56.3102
1st 14.7000.000 37.43013.730 9.000

2nd 5.5004.400 18.8805.480 3.500

58 BRAVICENTE Eduarda 52.2401
1st 17.1000.000 41.88015.280 9.500

2nd 3.3001.900 10.3603.260 1.900

59 USAURSU Annabella 52.0603
1st 17.7000.000 42.39015.190 9.500

2nd 3.0002.100 9.6702.970 1.600

60 EGYSOLIMAN Malak 50.2902
1st 12.2000.000 33.71012.510 9.000

2nd 4.6003.500 16.5804.880 3.600

61 TURKANAT Ada 50.2705
1st 16.3000.000 40.12015.020 8.800

2nd 2.4003.100 10.1502.950 1.700

62 ESPPOYATOS Cintia 46.3302
1st 16.5000.000 40.98014.880 9.600

2nd 1.3001.500 5.3501.550 1.000

63 HKGLAI Bernice Yuen Ka 45.8905
1st 2.3000.000 7.0802.880 1.900

2nd 13.4003.800 38.81012.510 9.100

64 FRALACOSTE Camille 45.7902
1st 17.0000.000 40.51014.110 9.400

2nd 1.4001.500 5.2801.480 0.900

65 ITAMARTINELLI Matilde 44.6002
1st 7.0000.000 16.4505.950 3.500

2nd 8.8005.200 28.1508.450 5.700

66 SWELUNDVALL Vanessa 44.2804
1st 1.2000.000 3.4701.270 1.000

2nd 12.3007.100 40.81012.310 9.100

67 EGYABDELHAMID Saja 44.1907
1st 13.6000.000 35.50012.300 9.600

2nd 2.6001.800 8.6902.590 1.700

68 ITARADAELLI Letizia 43.2005
1st 17.7000.000 43.20016.100 9.400

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

69 SUIWIDMER Livia 26.1006
1st 6.6000.000 16.6306.130 3.900

2nd 2.6002.000 9.4703.070 1.800

70 AUSBUTTERWORTH PASCOE Xoey 24.2001
1st 7.8000.000 -0.200 19.0807.180 4.300

2nd 1.3001.300 5.1201.520 1.000
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